
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

OCT-2021

12-NOV-2021 15:3407-NOV-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

NOV-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 65442163

Total Members 2510

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      29,10,091

Total Refund Advance      16,79,284

            727Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             320

Unexempted

      45,89,375

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 28
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       22,441
AMIKAR  DAYAL         1,250        1,909127 101135735776 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908AMIKAR
DAYAL

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

        8,998
AMIR  AHMED           727        1,047128 101747730749 N.A.

        8,724            14        8,724AMIR
AHMED

-
        8,724

            0          320 - -

       13,597AMIR UDDIN
AHMED

        1,133        1,632129 100784688744 N.A.
       13,597            10       13,597AMIR UDDIN

AHMED
-

       13,597
            0          499 - -

       59,698AMISH KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800130 100794982740 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMISH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,153
AMIT  KAMRA         1,250        1,800131 101597334609 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT  KAMRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,419
AMIT  KUMAR         1,115        1,607132 101686172969 N.A.

       13,390             5       13,390AMIT
KUMAR

-
       13,390

            0          492 - -

       16,332
AMIT  SINGH           787        1,133133 101006386086 N.A.

        9,445            13        9,445
AMIT  SINGH -

        9,445
            0          346 - -

     
7,93,665

AMIT  DAR         1,250        1,800134 100079912142 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMIT DAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,482
AMIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,800135 100079918437 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       51,800
AMIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,800136 100080465234 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,194
AMIT  KUMAR         1,040        1,499137 100098757490 N.A.

       12,489             2       12,489
AMIT KUMAR -

       12,489
            0          459 - -

       18,490
AMIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,800138 101455272769 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       35,112AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800139 100506259924 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMIT KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,756
AMIT  YADAV         1,250        1,800140 100653908468 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,612
AMIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,800141 100519195096 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,323AMIT KUMAR
JHA

        1,240        1,786142 100080493604 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882AMIT KUMAR

JHA
-

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       30,072AMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,942143 100098829251 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182AMIT KUMAR

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          692 - -

       30,807AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800144 101303519789 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,883AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

          955        1,376145 100655144831 N.A.
       11,469            10       11,469AMIT KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       11,469
            0          421 - -

       22,452AMIT KUMAR
UPADHAYA

        1,250        2,315146 101561109557 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291AMIT KUMAR

UPADHAYA
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       20,533
AMIT  PRAKASH         1,250        1,800147 100079931146 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIT
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,807
AMIT  RANJAN         1,250        1,800148 101135386340 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT RANJAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       34,156CHITTARANJAN
SETH

        1,250        2,315487 101284222347 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291CHITTARANJ

AN  SETH
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       31,802CHITTARANJAN
POTHAL

        1,250        1,800488 101148177758 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHITTARANJ

AN POTHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,553
CHONGTHAM
KALABABU
SINGH

        1,197        1,724489 100185771936 N.A.
       14,369             3       14,369

CHONGTHAM
KALABABU
SINGH

-
       14,369

            0          527 - -

       26,715CHUDAMANI
SAGRIA

        1,250        1,800490 100126599832 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHUDAMANI

SAGRIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,331CHUNNU
KUMAR

          787        1,133491 101425108764 N.A.
        9,445            13        9,445CHUNNU

KUMAR
Others

        9,445
            0          346 Others -

       26,677
DADA
HINDURAO
PHADTARE

        1,250        1,800492 100978235682 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DADA
HINDURAO
PHADTARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,349
DADAN  YADAV         1,250        1,800493 100129153838 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DADAN
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,316
DAGAR  SINGH         1,026        1,478494 101291729606 N.A.

       12,316             7       12,316DAGAR
SINGH

-
       12,316

            0          452 - -

       23,988
DAKH SINGH         1,250        1,859495 100129290158 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
DAKH SINGH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       24,683DALJEET
SINGH

        1,250        1,800496 101352070340 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DALJEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,881
DALPAT  SINGH         1,111        1,601497 100006809466 N.A.

       13,342             5       13,342DALPAT
SINGH

-
       13,342

            0          490 - -

       21,222
DANIEL  PAUL         1,250        2,256498 100482786328 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797DANIEL
PAUL

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       20,783DANOB
MANDAL

        1,111        1,601499 100978170824 N.A.
       13,342             5       13,342DANOB

MANDAL
-

       13,342
            0          490 - -

        9,238DARMIYAN
SINGH

          517          745500 100539329300 N.A.
        6,210            20        6,210DARMIYAN

SINGH
-

        6,210
            0          228 - -

       19,501
D  NARESH         1,083        1,560501 101337812582 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000DARSI
NARESH

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       13,438DASARI
PADMA

          933        1,344502 100690306793 N.A.
       11,201             0       11,201DASARI

PADMA
-

       11,201
            0          411 - -

       35,940DEBADATTA
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800503 100727359951 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEBADATTA

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,788
DEBARATI  DAS         1,250        1,800504 100761592527 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEBARATI
DAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,273
DEBASISH  ROY         1,250        1,800505 100131183788 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEBASISH
ROY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,161
DEEKSHA           812        1,170506 101210762810 N.A.

        9,750            12        9,750
DEEKSHA -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       23,862DEEP KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800507 101171217621 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEP KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,892
DEEPA  RANI         1,250        1,800508 100984732915 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,131MAHENDRA
KUMAR

        1,012        1,4571015 100213624977 N.A.
       12,144             7       12,144MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,144
            0          445 - -

       27,155MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091016 101084302305 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,934MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,166        1,6801017 101675874440 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       16,677MAHENDRA PAL
SINGH

        1,197        1,7241018 100467714954 N.A.
       14,368             3       14,368MAHENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       14,368
            0          527 - -

       25,853MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,112        1,6021019 100240437331 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       14,882
MAHESH         1,240        1,7861020 101702268483 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
MAHESH -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       24,628
MAHESH         1,250        1,8001021 101200580193 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,494MAHESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,041        1,4991022 100692339779 N.A.
       12,494             6       12,494MAHESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       12,494
            0          458 - -

       18,087MAHESH
KUMAR RAI

        1,249        1,7991023 100214611147 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992MAHESH

KUMAR ROY
-

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       28,632MAHESH
LONDHE

        1,250        1,8001024 100214323825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAHESH
MAHARUDRA
LONDHE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,236MAHESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001025 100214333875 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,217MAHIPAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091026 100563582155 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MAHIPAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       24,632
MAIDAN  SINGH         1,250        1,8001027 100502686195 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAIDAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,363MAINUDDIN
SHAH

          427          6161028
*
10021562723
9

N.A.
        5,132            21        5,132MAINUDDIN

SHAH
-

        5,132
            0          189 - -

       27,482
MALI  SETHI         1,250        1,8001029 100216171983 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
MALI  SETHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,003
MAMTA         1,225        1,7641030 101412849563 N.A.

       14,703             0       14,703
MAMTA -

       14,703
            0          539 - -

       18,208
MAMTA  RANI         1,250        1,8001031 101064868848 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAMTA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,180MAN BAHADUR
GURUNG

        1,250        1,9091032 101035171800 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

MAN
BAHADUR
GURUNG

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       20,153
MAN MOHAN
SINGH
DHAKARE

        1,250        1,8001033 100664356626 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAN MOHAN
SINGH
DHAKARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,610MANANJAY
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        2,3151034 100649849513 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291

MANANJAY
KUMAR
PANDAY

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -

       22,760MANASH
KUMAR PATRA

        1,166        1,6801035 100353370072 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

MANASH
KUMAR
PATRA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -
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       32,671NAVEEN
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001224 100626829023 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAVIN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,565NAVIN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001225 100519461945 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAVIN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,410NAVLESH
KUMAR

        1,245        1,7931226 100253021566 N.A.
       14,943             0       14,943NAVLESH

KUMAR
-

       14,943
            0          548 - -

       15,966NAVNEET
BOSE

          907        1,3061227 100768003384 N.A.
       10,887             6       10,887NAVNEET

BOSE
-

       10,887
            0          399 - -

       15,420NAVAL JHA
KISHOR

        1,111        1,6011228 100252409053 N.A.
       13,342             5       13,342NAWAL

KISHOR JHA
-

       13,342
            0          490 - -

       12,494NAWLESH
KUMAR PANDEY

          684          9851229 101005507439 N.A.
        8,211            15        8,211

NAWLESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        8,211

            0          301 - -

       24,632
NEEL  KAMAL         1,250        1,8001230 100966625846 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEEL KAMAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,779
NEELAM         1,250        1,8001231 101284222381 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEELAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862
NEELAM  SINGH         1,250        1,8001232 101214655274 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEELAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,937
NEELAM  SINGH         1,250        1,8001233 101035174137 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEELAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,180
NEERAJ  SINGH         1,250        1,9091234 101035174003 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908NEERAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       26,941NEERAJ KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,250        1,8001235 100253914613 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,094NEERAJ
KISHORE

        1,091        1,5721236 100253852702 N.A.
       13,100             0       13,100NEERAJ

KISHORE
-

       13,100
            0          481 - -

       27,711
NEERAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001237 100253807179 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,709
NEERAJ  KUMAR         1,166        1,6801238 100691067932 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       16,007NEERAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,8471239 100952847459 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,395

NEERAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          597 - -

       24,824NEERAJ KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001240 101290056524 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NEERAJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,519NEERAJ KUMAR
PUROHIT

        1,250        2,3151241 101006385896 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291

NEERAJ
KUMAR
PUROHIT

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -

       17,202NEERAJ
KUNWAR

          831        1,1961242 100253943295 N.A.
        9,970            12        9,970NEERAJ

KUNWAR
-

        9,970
            0          365 - -

       27,787
NEERAJ  SHAH         1,250        2,3151243 100253927450 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291NEERAJ
SHAH

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -

       16,009
NEERAJ  SINGH           933        1,3441244 101362938892 N.A.

       11,200             0       11,200NEERAJ
SINGH

-
       11,200

            0          411 - -
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       23,863OMVEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001311 101201284711 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000OMVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,08,516

OVEEK
CHOWDHURY

        1,250        1,8001312 101006414359 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OVEEK
CHOWDHUR
Y

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,895PABIN
BASUMATARY

        1,166        1,6801313 101437364701 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PABIN
BASUMATAR
Y

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       24,632
PADAM  SINGH         1,250        1,8001314 100927697959 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PADAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,628PALASH
BORUAH

        1,250        1,8001315 101200580234 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALASH

BARUAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,508PALLAVI
BHUSHAN

          915        1,3181316 101361758731 N.A.
       10,983             0       10,983PALLAVI

BHUSHAN
-

       10,983
            0          403 - -

       18,088
PALLAVI  DEVI         1,250        1,9091317 100265711609 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908PALLAVI
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       45,175PALLAVI
SINGHAL

        1,250        1,8001318 101274635828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLAVI

SINGHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,545
PAMMI  DEVI           684          9851319 101561109686 N.A.

        8,211            15        8,211
PAMMI  DEVI -

        8,211
            0          301 - -

       26,177RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001320 101185178266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANDEY
RAJESHKUMA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,879
PANKAJ         1,250        2,3151321 100978170296 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       24,566
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001322 100627629135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,146
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,9091323 101106271329 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       20,061
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001324 101149022545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,941
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001325 100692362230 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,742
PANKAJ  SINGH         1,224        1,7631326 100726440886 N.A.

       14,693             3       14,693PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       14,693

            0          539 - -

       18,914
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,100        1,5851327 100266298108 N.A.

       13,205             5       13,205PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       13,205

            0          485 - -

       26,195
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8271328 100266484615 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,224PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          577 - -

       30,549
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001329 100266545763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,342PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,9091330 101540160694 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

        5,842PANKAJ KUMAR
JHA

          322          4651331 101181134848 N.A.
        3,871            25        3,871PANKAJ

KUMAR JHA
-

        3,871
            0          143 - -
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       14,714
RISHIKESH  JI           743        1,0711772 100517244447 N.A.

        8,921            14        8,921RISHIKESH
JEE

-
        8,921

            0          328 - -

        1,810RISHIPAL
SINGH

          146          2101773 100455488392 N.A.
        1,747            28        1,747RISHIPAL

SINGH
-

        1,747
            0           64 - -

       23,092RITESH
RAJORIA

        1,250        1,8001774 101499993477 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RITESH  RAJ -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,937
RITESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001775 101229377588 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,214RITESH KUMAR
GIRI

        1,041        1,5001776 101677490203 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500RITESH

KUMAR GIRI
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       27,711RITESH KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,9091777 101084301758 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RITESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        4,137
RITU  KOHLI           291          4191778 101658583126 N.A.

        3,492            27        3,492
RITU  KOHLI -

        3,492
            0          128 - -

       23,862
RITU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001779 100726871553 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RITU KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,199RITVIK
SHARMA

          179          2581780 101569473985 N.A.
        2,151            26        2,151RITVIK

SHARMA
-

        2,151
            0           79 - -

       25,491
RIYAJUDIN         1,250        1,8001781 100518194474 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
RIYAJUDDIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,926
ROBIN  DHAKA         1,250        1,9091782 100726715782 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908ROBIN
DHAKA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       30,968ROBIN
NARWAL

        1,250        1,8001783 100860026264 N.A.
       15,000             7       15,000ROBIN

NARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,576
ROCKY         1,250        1,8001784 101739279592 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ROCKY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,930
ROGER  JOHN           965        1,3901785 101413489271 N.A.

       11,580             0       11,580
ROGER JOHN -

       11,580
            0          425 - -

       27,456
ROHIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001786 100505846168 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,629
ROHIT  SINGH         1,250        1,8001787 101299213933 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,000ROHIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,299
ROHIT  SINGH         1,240        1,7861788 101437364803 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882ROHIT
SINGH

-
       14,882

            0          546 - -

       26,380ROHIT ASHOK
KADAM

        1,250        1,8001789 100314820555 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
ASHOK
KADAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,133
ROHIT  DUBEY         1,250        1,8001790 101292024743 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000ROHIT
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       65,437
ROHIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001791 100320951642 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,608
ROHIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,9091792 101334610928 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       23,013ROHIT KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001793 100032295249 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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MISHRA

       15,908SANTOSH
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001962 100483258340 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,601SANTOSH
KUMAR RAI

        1,250        1,8001963 100727551104 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,262SANTOSH
KUMAR ROY

        1,250        1,8001964 101084302351 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR ROY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,8001965 100519451445 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,522SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,8001966 100337092661 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,683SANTOSH
KUMAR SONI

        1,250        1,8001967 100731259382 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR SONI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,344SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,250        1,8001968 100048724429 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,638
SANTU  SINGH         1,112        1,6021969 100337755483 N.A.

       13,350             0       13,350SANTU
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       13,963
SAPAN  KHATI           978        1,4091970 101106277889 N.A.

       11,742             5       11,742SAPAN
KHATI

-
       11,742

            0          431 - -

       44,800SARANG
ANUKUL

        1,250        1,8001971 101704350030 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SARANG

ANUKUL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,425SARABJEET
SINGH

        1,116        1,6081972 101150871570 N.A.
       13,400             0       13,400

SARDAR
SARABJEET
SINGH

-
       13,400

            0          492 - -

       23,121
SARDAR  YOGI         1,250        2,2401973 100338849770 N.A.

       15,000             1       18,669SARDAR
YOGI

-
       15,000

            0          990 - -

       21,545SARGUN
PANDEY

        1,196        1,7241974 101307482596 N.A.
       14,363             1       14,363SARGUN

PANDEY
-

       14,363
            0          528 - -

       26,941
SARJU  PRASAD         1,250        1,8001975 100625095474 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SARJU
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,477
SAROJ  MISHRA         1,250        1,9091976 101035173583 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908SAROJ
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       29,376
SAROJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8881977 101292590221 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,737SAROJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          638 - -

       16,408SAROJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARI

        1,240        1,7861978 100727301451 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882

SAROJ
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       14,882

            0          546 - -

       18,343SAROJ KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001979 100339426475 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

SAROJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,092SARAVJEET
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001980 101739279661 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SARVAJEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,144SARVESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001981 101201360021 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        8,550SHARDA PD
SINGH

          638          9192067 100348660070 N.A.
        7,660            15        7,660

SHARDA
PRASAD
SINGH

-
        7,660

            0          281 - -

       46,100
SHARDANAND         1,250        1,8002068 100348680383 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHARDANAN
D

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       39,303PRERNA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8002069 100552571947 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHARMA

PRERNA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,393
SHASHI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8882070 100349023917 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,736

SHASHI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          638 - -

       23,862
SASHI  JHA         1,250        1,8002071 100518057505 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHASHI JHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,395SHASHI KANT
CHABEY

        1,250        1,8472072 100668386352 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,395

SHASHI
KANT
CHABEY

-
       15,000

            0          597 - -

       15,908SHASHI KANT
KHARWAR

        1,250        1,9092073 100349049586 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SHASHI
KANT
KHARWAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,209
SHASHI  SINGH         1,250        1,8002074 100512061083 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,813SHASHIKANT
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002075 101511737354 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000SHASHIKANT

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,476
SHASHIKANT         1,250        1,9092076 101269195452 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908SHASHIKANT
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       71,314SHASHWAT
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8002077 100714405219 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHWAT -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,38,010

SHASWATA
GANGULY

        1,250        1,8002078 100466985818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASWATA

GANGULY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,620SHATRUDHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,9092079 101214654327 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SHATRUDHA

N  SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        4,470
SHATRUGHAN
KUMAR
CHAURSIYA

          275          3962080 101487721663 N.A.
        3,298            26        3,298

SHATRUGHA
N KUMAR
CHAURSIYA

-
        3,298

            0          121 - -

       20,678SHATRUHAN
SINGH

        1,166        1,6802081 101244623128 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000SHATRUHAN

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       19,100SHEEBA
PARVEEN

        1,250        1,8002082 101272522695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHEEBA

PARVEEN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,205
SHEETAL         1,197        1,7242083 101558331650 N.A.

       14,369             3       14,369
SHEETAL -

       14,369
            0          527 - -

       23,092SHEKHAR
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,8002084 101715229541 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHEKHAR
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,33,250

KUNAL SURESH
SHENDGE

        1,250        1,8002085 100902792675 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHENDGE
KUNAL
SURESH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,482SHESH NATH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002086 100350290147 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SHESHNATH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,256SHILENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        1,8002087 100350664473 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHILENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

100 / 121DSNHP0022524000 / OCT-2021 / 12-NOV-2021 15:34



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

     
6,12,500

SHIPRA  RANA         1,250       45,0002088 100881443767 N.A.
       15,000             0     

3,75,000
SHIPRA
RANA

-
       15,000

            0       43,750 - -

       17,178
SHIV  PRASAD         1,250        1,8002089 101590115429 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,963
SHIV  PRASAD         1,240        1,7862090 101336795545 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882SHIV
PRASAD

-
       14,882

            0          546 - -

       23,862SHIV BABU
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002091 101006386231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV BABU

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,555
SHIV  KUMAR         1,250        1,9092092 101299564784 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       30,220
SHIV  KUMAR         1,250        2,3152093 100351396479 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       26,171SHIV KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,9092094 100978170265 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SHIV KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       16,937SHIV RAI
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,8002095 100351649622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV

PRAKASH RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,853SHIV SAROJ
SINGH

        1,112        1,6022096 101370450671 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350SHIV SAROJ

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       16,937SHIV SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

        1,250        1,9092097 101290043671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SHIV
SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       14,625SHIV SHANKAR
PRASAD

          812        1,1702098 100949531135 N.A.
        9,750            12        9,750

SHIV
SHANKAR
PRASAD

-
        9,750

            0          358 - -

       22,354SHIV SHANKAR
SINGH

        1,166        1,6802099 100351734235 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SHIV
SHANKAR
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       25,300
SHIV  SINGH         1,250        1,8002100 100692577373 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,855SHIVA KANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,9092101 101658583072 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SHIVA KANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,373SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002102 101006386573 N.A.
       15,000             9       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,262SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002103 101549331045 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,754SHIVAM
BHARADWAJ

        1,250        1,8002104 101177785245 N.A.
       15,000             9       15,000SHIVAM

BHARADWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,032SHIVAM
KUMAR

        1,166        1,6802105 101411993059 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000SHIVAM

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       19,976SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        2,0912106 101288526756 N.A.
       15,000             3       17,424SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          841 - -

       28,481
SHIVAM  OJHA         1,250        1,8002107 101200735376 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM
OJHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,854SHIVAM
PRATAP SINGH

          831        1,1982108 101361758823 N.A.
        9,981            11        9,981

SHIVAM
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        9,981

            0          367 - -
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